
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301050000
01821

01/05/1993
09:59:55

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MOTTLA,
PAUL J JR

11 102 Lot#:22
Book:11
Pg:102

199301080000
06831

01/08/1993
09:45:06

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 99 Lot#:45 Book:7
Pg:99
Desc:1993
00682

199301080000
07261

01/08/1993
01:20:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 156 Lot#:4 Blk:13
Book:3 Pg:156
Desc:1992
22138

199301060000
04371

01/06/1993
02:25:40

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TOWNSEND,
PHILIP S

10 49 Book:10 Pg:49
Desc:UNIT 610
BUILDING 6

199301120000
11111

01/12/1993
03:23:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
MARK W

7 58 Lot#:24 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:58

199301130000
11411

01/13/1993
09:08:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
11401

199301190000
17641

01/19/1993
02:48:46

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

10 25 Lot#:50
Book:10 Pg:25

199301190000
17671

01/19/1993
03:10:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199302020000
30741

02/02/1993
01:32:08

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301280000
26221

01/28/1993
08:54:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JANSEN,
SCOTT T

9 94 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:94

199303190000
75501

03/19/1993
09:17:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303190000
75521

03/19/1993
09:17:30

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303190000
75511

03/19/1993
09:17:29

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303310000
86181

03/31/1993
10:35:40

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 127 Lot#:66 Book:9
Pg:127
Desc:1993
8617

199304010000
87301

04/01/1993
08:49:04

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87291

199304010000
87631

04/01/1993
10:52:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87621

04/01/1993
10:52:08

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK



199304010000
87651

04/01/1993
10:52:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87671

04/01/1993
10:52:14

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87661

04/01/1993
10:52:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87691

04/01/1993
10:52:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87701

04/01/1993
10:52:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87721

04/01/1993
10:52:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87711

04/01/1993
10:52:19

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
88081

04/01/1993
01:45:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CURTIS,
JAMES T

6 51 Lot#:13 Book:6
Pg:51

199304060000
92351

04/06/1993
11:48:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304060000
92361

04/06/1993
11:48:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304060000
92371

04/06/1993
11:48:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304120000
99771

04/12/1993
03:03:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304120000
99791

04/12/1993
03:03:02

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK


