Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301050000 01821	01/05/1993 09:59:55	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOTTLA, PAUL J JR			11	102		Lot#:22 Book:11 Pg:102
199301080000 06831	01/08/1993 09:45:06	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			7	99		Lot#:45 Book:7 Pg:99 Desc:1993 00682
199301080000 07261	01/08/1993 01:20:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			3	156		Lot#:4 Blk:13 Book:3 Pg:156 Desc:1992 22138
199301060000 04371	01/06/1993 02:25:40	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOWNSEND, PHILIP S			10	49		Book:10 Pg:49 Desc:UNIT 610 BUILDING 6
199301120000 11111	01/12/1993 03:23:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, MARK W			7	58		Lot#:24 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:58
199301130000 11411	01/13/1993 09:08:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199301130000 11401	
199301190000 17641	01/19/1993 02:48:46	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			10	25		Lot#:50 Book:10 Pg:25
199301190000 17671	01/19/1993 03:10:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199302020000 30741	02/02/1993 01:32:08	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP						
199301280000 26221	01/28/1993 08:54:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JANSEN, SCOTT T			9	94		Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:94
199303190000 75501	03/19/1993 09:17:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303190000 75521	03/19/1993 09:17:30	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303190000 75511	03/19/1993 09:17:29	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303310000 86181	03/31/1993 10:35:40	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			9	127		Lot#:66 Book:9 Pg:127 Desc:1993 8617
199304010000 87301	04/01/1993 08:49:04	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199304010000 87291	
199304010000 87631	04/01/1993 10:52:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87621	04/01/1993 10:52:08	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						

		1				1	ı — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —			1	
199304010000 87651	04/01/1993 10:52:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87671	04/01/1993 10:52:14	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87661	04/01/1993 10:52:13	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87691	04/01/1993 10:52:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87701	04/01/1993 10:52:18	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87721	04/01/1993 10:52:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87711	04/01/1993 10:52:19	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 88081	04/01/1993 01:45:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURTIS, JAMES T			6	51		Lot#:13 Book:6 Pg:51
199304060000 92351	04/06/1993 11:48:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304060000 92361	04/06/1993 11:48:18	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304060000 92371	04/06/1993 11:48:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304120000 99771	04/12/1993 03:03:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304120000 99791	04/12/1993 03:03:02	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						